Engaging Your Faith
SATHINS | UBVIRTY Online Series

COLLEGE

Choose from 14 sessions in October and November 2023

Engaging Your Faith is a series of short, online Cost
presentations that invite participants to reflect on what it

- $25 ion: f le NOT
means to be people of faith in the contemporary world. $25 per session: for people

seeking teaching accreditation

Experienced lecturers from Catholic Theological College + $40 per session: for teachers
present on a variety of topics such as Philosophy, seeking accreditation

Spirituality, Biblical Studies, Christian Meditation, Theology,

Interfaith Relations, and issues in Science and Religion. See the next page for the list of topics

and presenters.

These sessions are eligible for maintaining accreditation for teaching in Catholic schools in all Victorian
and Queensland dioceses. In other dioceses, teachers should check with their education office.

Visit our website for a full description of the sessions and to register.

Email Vi Panganiban for further information
+61 3 9412 3333 | 278 Victoria Parade East Melbourne | ctc.edu.au

CRICOS: 01037A




October — November 2023

Visit our website for a full description of the sessions and to register.

Monday 16 October
7pm - 8.30pm

Tuesday 17 October
7.30pm - 8.30pm

Wednesday 18 October
7.30pm - 8.30pm

Thursday 19 October
7.30pm - 9pm

Monday 23 October
4pm - 5pm

Tuesday 24 October
7.30pm - 9pm

Wednesday 25 October
7pm - 9pm

Thursday 26 October
7pm - 8.30pm

Thursday 26 October
7.30pm - 9pm

Monday 30 October
4pm - 5pm

Monday 30 October
7pm - 8.30pm

Tuesday 31 October
7.30pm - 9pm

Wednesday 1 November
7.30pm - 9pm

Thursday 2 November
7pm - 8.30pm

The Women in the Gospel of Matthew
Bookings close: Friday 13 October at 5pm

Basic Listening Skills for Pastoral Ministry
Bookings close: Friday 13 October at 5pm

Reading the Old Testament: Why and How?
Bookings close: Monday 16 October at 5pm

Lectio Divina
Bookings close: Tuesday 17 October at 5pm

Meditation in the Classroom
Bookings close: Friday 20 October at 5pm

The Eucharistic Hymns of Thomas Aquinas
Bookings close: Friday 20 October at 5pm

Religious Education for Today:
Why and How?
Bookings close: Monday 23 October at 5pm

A Plenary Council and A Global Synod:
What Next for Australian Catholics?
Bookings close: Tuesday 24 October at 5pm

The Cry for a New Spirituality
Bookings close: Tuesday 24 October at 5pm

Scripture Meditation (lectio divina) in the
Classroom
Bookings close: Friday 27 October at 5pm

An Introduction to Al and Transhumanism
... for Christians
Bookings close: Friday 27 October at 5pm

Sisters and Brothers All
Bookings close: Friday 27 October at 5pm

Four Male Characters in John: A Journey
into Relationship with the Divine Other
Bookings close: Monday 30 October at 5pm

Levinas, Ethics, and Our Responsibility for
the Other: Some Implications for Education
Bookings close: Tuesday 31 October at 5pm
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